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MATERIAL SUMMARY

Project
Line No Bid Code DESCRIPTION Quantity Unit

0100 02562 TEMPORARY SIGNS         145.00 SQFT
0105 02650 MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC - - 051B00054N           1.00 LS
0110 02653 LANE CLOSURE           2.00 EACH
0115 04933 TEMP SIGNAL 2 PHASE           1.00 EACH
0120 03299 ARMORED EDGE FOR CONCRETE          52.00 LF
0125 03304 BRIDGE OVERLAY APPROACH PAVEMENT         578.00 SQYD
0130 06514 PAVE STRIPING-PERM PAINT-4 IN         748.00 LF
0135 06549 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP REM TAPE-B         500.00 LF
0140 06550 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP REM TAPE-W       1,000.00 LF
0145 06551 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP REM TAPE-Y       2,000.00 LF
0150 08150 STEEL REINFORCEMENT         670.00 LB
0155 08504 EPOXY SAND SLURRY          45.40 SQYD
0160 08534 CONCRETE OVERLAY-LATEX          11.90 CUYD
0165 08510 REM EPOXY BIT FOREIGN OVERLAY         286.00 SQYD
0170 24094EC PARTIAL DEPTH PATCHING           3.00 CUYD
0175 02569 DEMOBILIZATION           1.00 LS
0180 08526 CONC CLASS M FULL DEPTH PATCH           5.00 CUYD
0185 03300 ELIMINATE TRANSVERSE JOINT - (ADDED: 8-10-18)          59.00 LF
0190 08549 BLAST CLEANING - (ADDED: 8-21-18)         331.00 SQYD

021GR18M057-FE02CONTRACT ID: 182958 MB05100411801

HENDERSON COUNTY 051B00054N SEBREE HENDERSON ROAD MP 00.51
US 41 OVER  KING CREEK BRIDGE DECK RESTORATION & WATERPROOFING.

HENDERSON - WEBSTER COUNTIES
021GR18M057-FE02

REVISED ADDENDUM #2: 8-21-18
Contract ID: 182958
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MATERIAL SUMMARY

Project
Line No Bid Code DESCRIPTION Quantity Unit

0005 02562 TEMPORARY SIGNS         145.00 SQFT
0010 02650 MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC - - 051B00047N           1.00 LS
0015 02653 LANE CLOSURE           2.00 EACH
0020 04933 TEMP SIGNAL 2 PHASE           1.00 EACH
0025 03299 ARMORED EDGE FOR CONCRETE          60.00 LF
0030 03304 BRIDGE OVERLAY APPROACH PAVEMENT         667.00 SQYD
0035 06514 PAVE STRIPING-PERM PAINT-4 IN         748.00 LF
0040 06549 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP REM TAPE-B         500.00 LF
0045 06550 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP REM TAPE-W       1,000.00 LF
0050 06551 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP REM TAPE-Y       2,000.00 LF
0055 08150 STEEL REINFORCEMENT         730.00 LB
0060 08504 EPOXY SAND SLURRY          45.40 SQYD
0065 08510 REM EPOXY BIT FOREIGN OVERLAY         330.00 SQYD
0070 08534 CONCRETE OVERLAY-LATEX          13.80 CUYD
0075 24094EC PARTIAL DEPTH PATCHING           4.00 CUYD
0080 02569 DEMOBILIZATION           1.00 LS
0085 08526 CONC CLASS M FULL DEPTH PATCH           6.00 CUYD
0090 03300 ELIMINATE TRANSVERSE JOINT - (ADDED: 8-10-18)          67.00 LF
0095 08549 BLAST CLEANING - (ADDED: 8-21-18)         375.00 SQYD

021GR18M057-FE02CONTRACT ID: 182958 MB05120971801

HENDERSON COUNTY 051B00047N QUINNS LANDING ROAD MP 00.17
KY 2097 OVER EAST FORK GRAVES CREEK BRIDGE DECK RESTORATION & WATERPROOFING.

HENDERSON - WEBSTER COUNTIES
021GR18M057-FE02

REVISED ADDENDUM #2: 8-21-18
Contract ID: 182958
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MATERIAL SUMMARY

Project
Line No Bid Code DESCRIPTION Quantity Unit

0195 02562 TEMPORARY SIGNS          93.00 SQFT
0200 02650 MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC - - 117B00067N           1.00 LS
0205 02653 LANE CLOSURE           2.00 EACH
0210 04933 TEMP SIGNAL 2 PHASE           1.00 EACH
0215 03299 ARMORED EDGE FOR CONCRETE          60.00 LF
0220 03304 BRIDGE OVERLAY APPROACH PAVEMENT         578.00 SQYD
0225 06514 PAVE STRIPING-PERM PAINT-4 IN       1,488.00 LF
0230 06549 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP REM TAPE-B         500.00 LF
0235 06550 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP REM TAPE-W       1,000.00 LF
0240 06551 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP REM TAPE-Y       2,000.00 LF
0245 08150 STEEL REINFORCEMENT         805.00 LB
0250 08504 EPOXY SAND SLURRY          70.10 SQYD
0255 08534 CONCRETE OVERLAY-LATEX          20.70 CUYD
0260 08510 REM EPOXY BIT FOREIGN OVERLAY         497.00 SQYD
0265 24094EC PARTIAL DEPTH PATCHING           5.00 CUYD
0270 02569 DEMOBILIZATION           1.00 LS
0275 08526 CONC CLASS M FULL DEPTH PATCH           9.00 CUYD
0280 22146EN CONCRETE PATCHING REPAIR         180.00 SQFT
0285 03300 ELIMINATE TRANSVERSE JOINT - (ADDED: 8-10-18)         101.00 LF
0290 08549 BLAST CLEANING - (ADDED: 8-21-18)         597.00 SQYD

021GR18M057-FE02CONTRACT ID: 182958 MB11700411801

WEBSTER COUNTY 117B00067N SEBREE HENDERSON ROAD MP 11.69
US 41 OVER  GROVES CREEK BRIDGE DECK RESTORATION & WATERPROOFING.

HENDERSON - WEBSTER COUNTIES
021GR18M057-FE02

REVISED ADDENDUM #2: 8-21-18
Contract ID: 182958
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PROPOSAL BID ITEMS

Report Date 8/21/18
Page 1 of 1

182958

Section:  0001 - BRIDGES
LINE BID CODE ALT DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRIC FP AMOUNT
0010 02562 TEMPORARY SIGNS 383.00 SQFT $

0020 02650
MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC
- 051B00047N 1.00 LS $

0030 02650
MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC
- 051B00054N 1.00 LS $

0040 02650
MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC
- 117B00067N 1.00 LS $

0050 02653 LANE CLOSURE 6.00 EACH $
0060 03299 ARMORED EDGE FOR CONCRETE 172.00 LF $

0065 03300
ELIMINATE TRANSVERSE JOINT
(ADDED: 8-10-18) 227.00 LF $

0070 03304 BRIDGE OVERLAY APPROACH PAVEMENT 1,823.00 SQYD $
0080 04933 TEMP SIGNAL 2 PHASE 3.00 EACH $
0090 06514 PAVE STRIPING-PERM PAINT-4 IN 2,984.00 LF $
0100 06549 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP REM TAPE-B 1,500.00 LF $
0110 06550 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP REM TAPE-W 3,000.00 LF $
0120 06551 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP REM TAPE-Y 6,000.00 LF $
0130 08150 STEEL REINFORCEMENT 2,205.00 LB $
0140 08504 EPOXY SAND SLURRY 160.90 SQYD $
0150 08510 REM EPOXY BIT FOREIGN OVERLAY 1,113.00 SQYD $
0160 08526 CONC CLASS M FULL DEPTH PATCH 20.00 CUYD $
0170 08534 CONCRETE OVERLAY-LATEX 46.40 CUYD $

0175 08549
BLAST CLEANING
(ADDED: 8-21-18) 1,303.00 SQYD $

0180 22146EN CONCRETE PATCHING REPAIR 180.00 SQFT $
0190 24094EC PARTIAL DEPTH PATCHING 12.00 CUYD $

Section:  0002 - DEMOB
LINE BID CODE ALT DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRIC FP AMOUNT
0200 02569 DEMOBILIZATION 1.00 LS $

HENDERSON - WEBSTER COUNTIES
021GR18M057-FE02

REVISED ADDENDUM #2: 8-21-18
Contract ID: 182958
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